
AT-X
AICS

PERFORMANCE UPGRADES

AT-X Accuracy International Chassis Systems 
have been purposefully designed and engineered to 
match the rigorous demands of the growing civilian 
competition shooting community worldwide. Rugged 
and reliable an AT-X chassis kit delivers enhanced 
features for rock-steady repeatability and performance.

ACCURATE / RUGGED / RELIABLE



TIKKA T1x RIMFIRE SHORT ACTION / SHORT UPPER CHASSIS

TIKKA T3 SHORT ACTION / LONG UPPER CHASSIS

REMINGTON™ 700 SHORT ACTION / SHORT UPPER CHASSIS

REMINGTON™ 700 SHORT ACTION / LONG UPPER CHASSIS

PART NUMBERS

PART NUMBERS

PART NUMBERS

PART NUMBERS 29828FIPB

29834FIPB

29642FIPB

29743FIPB

29828FIDE

29834FIDE

29642FIDE

29743FIDE

29828FIBL

29834FIBL

29642FIBL

29743FIBL

29828FIR2

29834FIR2

29642FIR2

29743FIR2

29828FIB2

29834FIB2

29642FIB2

29743FIB2

AT-XAICS KIT SELECTOR
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AT-XAICS  
PERFORMANCE 

UPGRADES 
Fixed stock (magazine not included)

Accuracy International  AT-X chassis 
systems benefit from a Cerakote™ ceramic 

polymer firearm coating available in the 
following colours:

PALE BROWN

DARK EARTH

BLACK

RED

BLUE


